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Module 2:  Linear & Exponential Functions



	Day
	Date
			Lesson
	Assignment

	1
	Tues. Sept 10   
	Lesson 1 Monomial Rule
	Pg 78 Set & Go

	2
	Wed Sept 11   
	Lesson 2  Piggies and Pools  
	Pg 84 Set & Go

	3
	Thurs Sept 12   
	Lesson 3 Shh! Please Be Discrete
	Pg 89 Set & Go

	4
	Fri Sept 13
	Lesson 4:  Up and Down
	Pg 97 # 4-9

	5
	Monday Sept 16 
	Lesson 5 Linear, Exp or Neither/Solve with calculator
	Pg 106 # 1-3, 6-11, 17-22

	6
	Tues Sept 17 
	Quiz 1
Lesson 6 & Domain in set notation
	Pg 113 #4-8, 12-20

	7
	Wed. Sept 18
	Writing Equation of a Line
	Pg 123 ready

	8
	Thurs Sept 19
	Graphing and Writing Linear Eqns from Word Problems
	Complete pg. 48 of Handout

	9
	Friday Sept 20
	Exponential Equations and Graphs
	Pg 132 ready and complete handout

	10
	Monday Sept 23
	Compound Interest
	Compound Interest WS EVENS

	11
	Tuesday 
Sept 24
	Review Module 2
	Review Sheet

	12
	Wed
Sept 25
	Test and Problem Task
	Solve Equations Practice



